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Klubbrenn Dombas 24.01.21

Langrennscross

Emil Killi-Nossum

Ella Motterud Vadet

Ola Amble Ruge

Ella Braekken

Sofie Ngrstebg

Henning Stuedal Stavheim

Anna Ovidie Flittie

Elena Pedersen

Ashild Thoresen Rolstad
Helene Ngrsteba

Ole Johan Flittie

Morten Braekken

Magnus Nytun Bjgrnvolden
Etteranmeldt

Johannes Thoresen Rolstad
Edvard Fjeld-Gilberg

Tronn Henrik Flittie

Mari Sverdrup

Skiskyting

Einar Dalen Sveen

Ida Bjorli Bjglverud

Eirin Thorsplass

Erle Motterud Vadet

Ylva Hole slettahaug

Ole Sigvart Mgller
Henriette Stuedal Stavheim
Bine CH Norderhus
Kristian Stuedal Stavheim
Tord Berget

Elias Motterud Vadet
Guro Vognild

Johannes Bjorli Bjglverud

heat 1

sluttid
18.56
16.58
19.53
14.43
16.17
20.46
22.04
26.29
19.37
19.32
19.27
25.40
DNF

5,55
6,09
4,34
4,23
5,48
4,56
8,12

10

2,58
2,56
4,12
3,59

heat 2 sluttid

5,58
6,38
4,28
4,3
5,54
4,42
8,31
10

3,16

3
4,25
4,03

11.53
12.47
9.02
8.53
11.42
9.38
16.43
20

6.14
5.56
8.37
8.02

skyting 1 |skyting 2

01
00
3/1
00
01
22
35
32
4/2
4/3
22
44



